
E0 15RP–muži
PriezviskoMéno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 Marko Martin 1999 TRITÓN 09:59,99 00:09,67

2 Deák Imre 1998 TRITÓN 00:11,00 00:09,67

3 Bukar Ádám 1999 TRITÓN 00:10,50 00:09,96

4 Čisár Ladislav 1998 TRITÓN 00:13,00 00:10,15

5 Halász Oliver 1998 TRITÓN 00:11,00 00:11,36

6 MAĽA Patrik 1999 CARETA 09:59,99 00:13,66

7 PATÁČ Adam 1998 CARETA 09:59,99 00:14,13

8 HUDEC Patrik 1999 CARETA 09:59,99 00:14,19

9 SLIVKA Martin 1999 CARETA 09:59,99 00:16,21

E 15RP–muži
PriezviskoMéno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 Takács Peter 1996 TRITÓN 00:08,50 00:06,90

2 Oprenčák Peter 1996 Careta 09:59,99 00:07,25

3 MARTINEC Tomáš 1996 CARETA 00:35,24 00:07,82

4 Sklanár Filip 1996 TRITÓN 00:12,00 00:08,06

5 LUKEŠ Tomáš 1997 CARETA 09:59,99 00:08,29

6 Takáč Dávid 1996 TRITÓN 00:10,25 00:08,83

7 BUCHA Rasťo 1997 CARETA 09:59,99 00:09,45

8 Kuklovský Tomáš 1997 TRITÓN 00:12,00 00:10,20

9 Matajs Adam 1997 TRITÓN 00:12,00 00:10,55

10 RAK Juraj 1997 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:10,60

11 ZRIBKO Jakub 1997 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:10,66

12 Kútny Ondrej 1997 TRITÓN 00:12,00 00:11,31

13 LORENCOVIČRobert 1996 CARETA 00:39,88 00:11,35

14 DEKAN Alex 1997 CARETA 09:59,99 00:11,37

15 Bandzi Maroš 1996 TRITÓN 00:12,00 00:12,13
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E0 50PP–muži
PriezviskoMéno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 Marko Martin 1999 TRITÓN 09:59,99 00:36,45

2 Halász Oliver 1998 TRITÓN 00:41,00 00:37,64

3 Bukar Ádám 1999 TRITÓN 00:42,00 00:39,57

4 Čisár Ladislav 1998 TRITÓN 00:49,00 00:44,14

5 Deák Imre 1998 TRITÓN 00:40,00 00:47,17

6 MAĽA Patrik 1999 CARETA 09:59,99 00:50,05

7 PATÁČ Adam 1998 CARETA 09:59,99 00:55,07

8 HUDEC Patrik 1999 CARETA 09:59,99 00:57,42

9 SLIVKA Martin 1999 CARETA 09:59,99 01:00,58

10
11

E 50PP–muži
PriezviskoMéno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 Oprenčák Peter 1996 Careta 09:59,99 00:27,60

2 Takács Peter 1996 TRITÓN 00:28,00 00:29,06

3 Sklanár Filip 1996 TRITÓN 00:38,00 00:30,71

4 LORENCOVIČRobert 1996 CARETA 00:39,88 00:32,32

5 LUKEŠ Tomáš 1996 CARETA 09:59,99 00:33,65

6 MARTINEC Tomáš 1996 CARETA 00:35,24 00:34,47

7 Kuklovský Tomáš 1997 TRITÓN 00:41,00 00:35,80

8 RAK Juraj 1997 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:37,33

9 Takáč Dávid 1996 TRITÓN 00:38,00 00:37,43

10 DEKAN Alex 1997 CARETA 09:59,99 00:38,23

11 Matajs Adam 1997 TRITÓN 00:42,00 00:38,42

12 Kútny Ondrej 1997 TRITÓN 00:43,00 00:38,92

13 ZRIBKO Jakub 1997 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:39,26

14 BUCHA Rasťo 1997 CARETA 09:59,99 00:40,95

15 Bandzi Maroš 1996 TRITÓN 00:37,40 00:42,09

16 CANNER Michal 1997 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:48,62

17 JUHAS Martin 1997 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:50,42

18 OČENÁŠ Peter 1996 CARETA 00:29,93
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D 50PP–muži
PriezviskoMéno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 Fulop Michal 1995 TRITÓN 00:25,00 00:24,54

2 ANDREANSKÝMartin 1994 CARETA 00:28,22 00:27,32

2 Anda Dávid 1995 TRITÓN 00:28,00 00:27,66

4 KULIŠIAK Dávid 1994 CARETA 00:28,43 00:28,90

5 Plevka Vladimír 1995 TRITÓN 00:37,00 00:31,01

6 Kútny Miloš 1994 TRITÓN 00:39,50 00:31,11

7 OČENÁŠ Patrik 1994 CARETA 00:34,31 00:33,30

8 Lenický Ján 1995 TRITÓN 00:42,00 00:34,38

9 Frederik Filo 1994 TRITÓN 00:40,00 00:37,00

10 KOLLÁR Richard 1995 CARETA 09:59,99 00:43,70

11 Galgának Tomáš 1995 TRITÓN 00:43,00 00:53,80

12
13

C 50PP–muži
PriezviskoMéno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 HORVÁT Jakub 1993 CARETA 00:34,36 00:24,54

2 TOMČÍK Ivan 1993 CARETA 00:30,88 00:27,48

3

B 50PP–muži
PriezviskoMéno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 PAVLÍK Zdeno 1990 CARETA 09:59,99 00:31,32
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E0 100PP–muži
PriezviskoMéno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 Deák Imre 1998 TRITÓN 01:25,42

2 Bukar Ádám 1999 TRITÓN 01:36,00 01:29,15

3 Čisár Ladislav 1998 TRITÓN 01:45,00 01:48,12

4 šulek Šimon 1998 TRITÓN 01:52,30

5 Marko Martin 1999 TRITÓN 09:59,99 01:54,52

6 PATÁČ Adam 1998 CARETA 09:59,99 02:01,12

7 MAĽA Patrik 1999 CARETA 09:59,99 02:07,69

8 SLIVKA Martin 1999 CARETA 09:59,99 02:17,61

9 HUDEC Patrik 1999 CARETA 09:59,99 02:34,81

10

E 100PP–muži
PriezviskoMéno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 Takács Peter 1996 TRITÓN 01:01,00 01:04,16

2 Oprenčák Peter 1996 Careta 09:59,99 01:05,90

3 Sklenár Filip 1996 TRITÓN 01:13,34

4 LORENCOVIČRobert 1996 CARETA 01:24,29 01:14,44

5 MARTINEC Tomáš 1996 CARETA 01:27,10 01:19,36

6 LUKEŠ Tomáš 1996 CARETA 09:59,99 01:21,82

7 DEKAN Alex 1997 CARETA 09:59,99 01:27,94

8 ZRIBKO Jakub 1997 OCEÁN 09:59,99 01:28,05

9 Kuklovský Tomáš 1997 TRITÓN 01:28,99

10 BUCHA Rasťo 1997 CARETA 09:59,99 01:29,47

11 Takáč Dávid 1996 TRITÓN 01:20,00 01:32,87

12 Patajs Adam 1997 TRITÓN 01:34,09

13 RAK Juraj 1997 OCEÁN 09:59,99 01:35,96

14

D 100PP–muži
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PriezviskoMéno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS
1 Fulop Michal 1995 TRITÓN 00:56,50 00:54,44

2 Anda Dávid 1995 TRITÓN 00:59,30 01:02,18

2 ANDREANSKÝMartin 1994 CARETA 01:06,43 01:02,46

4 KULIŠIAK Dávid 1994 CARETA 01:04,62 01:07,05

5 Plevka Vladimír 1995 TRITÓN 01:23,00 01:13,95

6 Kútny Miloš 1994 TRITÓN 01:15,00 01:15,24

7 OČENÁŠ Patrik 1994 CARETA 01:21,06 01:23,41

8 KOLLÁR Richard 1995 CARETA 09:59,99 01:47,30

9
10
11
12

C 100PP–muži
PriezviskoMéno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 TOMČÍK Ivan 1993 CARETA 01:13,70 01:09,40

2 HORVÁT Jakub 1993 CARETA 01:16,61 01:11,86

3

B 100PP–muži
PriezviskoMéno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 PAVLÍK Zdeno 1990 CARETA 09:59,99 01:11,00

2

D 200PP–muži
PriezviskoMéno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS
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1 Fulop Michal 1995 TRITÓN 02:03,00 01:58,76

2 Anda Dávid 1995 TRITÓN 02:12,00 02:16,22

2 Révay Roman 1994 TRITÓN 02:17,37

4 ANDREANSKÝMartin 1994 CARETA 02:32,56 02:24,36

5 KULIŠIAK Dávid 1994 CARETA 02:24,31 02:34,78

6 OČENÁŠ Patrik 1994 CARETA 02:54,12 02:53,50

7 KOLLÁR Richard 1995 CARETA 09:59,99 04:19,12

8

C 200PP–muži
PriezviskoMéno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 Aláč Peter 1992 TRITÓN 02:16,22

2 TOMČÍK Ivan 1993 CARETA 02:51,41 02:39,83

3 HORVÁT Jakub 1993 CARETA 02:57,01 02:47,95

4

B 200PP–muži
PriezviskoMéno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 PAVLÍK Zdeno 1990 CARETA 09:59,99 02:44,33

2
3
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E0 15RP–ženy
Priezvisko Méno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 MALINOVSKA Paula 1998 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:09,50

2 DULAYOVÁ Alica 1998 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:09,77

3 SMOLKOVÁ Patrícia 1998 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:10,22

4 SLADKÁ Veronika 1998 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:10,46

5 Sklenárová Lea 1998 TRITÓN 00:13,00 00:10,83

6 Martincová Martina 1998 TRITÓN 00:11,00 00:11,21

7 Hrašková 1999 CARETA 00:11,83

8 Csolleová 1999 TRITÓN 00:12,46

9 OLŠIAKOVÁ Kristína 1998 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:12,80

E 15RP–ženy
Priezvisko Méno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 Lišková Ema 1996 TRITÓN 00:08,60 00:06,64

2 Zušťáková Michaela 1996 TRITÓN 00:08,00 00:06,80

3 CHALUPKOVÁ Janka 1996 CARETA 00:13,00 00:06,89

4 Horňáková Veronika 1996 TRITÓN 00:08,60 00:07,48

5 TRSTENSKÁ Tereza 1997 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:07,95

6 Jančošková 1996 CARETA 00:07,95

7 MICHALÍKOVÁ Simona 1996 CARETA 00:13,00 00:08,00

8 HOFBAUEROVÁ Veronika 1997 CARETA 00:13,00 00:08,34

9 ORMANDYOVÁ Rebeka 1997 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:09,00

10 Hollá Tereza 1997 TRITÓN 00:11,00 00:09,73

11 Lenická Katarína 1997 TRITÓN 00:11,00 00:10,45

12 MOLENTOVÁ Lucia 1997 CARETA 09:59,99 00:12,18

13 SLIVKOVÁ Jana 1996 CARETA 09:59,99 00:12,22

14
15
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E0 50PP–ženy
Priezvisko Méno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 MALINOVSKA Paula 1998 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:35,32

2 SMOLKOVÁ Patrícia 1998 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:36,99

3 DULAYOVÁ Alica 1998 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:38,70

4 Martincová Martina 1998 TRITÓN 00:45,00 00:39,12

5 Hrašková Zuzana 1999 Careta 09:59,99 00:40,45

6 SLADKÁ Veronika 1998 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:45,00

7 MALINOVSKA Lenka 2000 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:45,28

8 OLŠIAKOVÁ Kristína 1998 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:48,00

9 Sklenárová Lea 1998 TRITÓN 00:49,00 00:49,00

10 PALKOVÁ Barbora 2000 CARETA 09:59,99 00:52,61

11 ŠTIMELOVÁ Katka 1999 CARETA 09:59,99 00:56,17

E 50PP–ženy
Priezvisko Méno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 Lišková Ema 1996 TRITÓN 00:29,80 00:26,47

2 Zušťáková Michaela 1996 TRITÓN 00:29,50 00:27,16

3 CHALUPKOVÁ Janka 1996 CARETA 00:27,45 00:27,80

4 Horňáková Veronika 1996 TRITÓN 00:29,90 00:29,74

5 MICHALÍKOVÁ Simona 1996 CARETA 00:39,03 00:31,68

6 TRSTENSKÁ Tereza 1997 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:31,73

7 HOFBAUEROVÁ Veronika 1997 CARETA 00:37,19 00:32,09

8 ORMANDYOVÁ Rebecca 1997 OCEÁN 09:59,99 00:33,56

9 SLIVKOVÁ Jana 1996 CARETA 09:59,99 00:35,39

10 Hollá Tereza 1997 TRITÓN 00:45,00 00:38,68

11 Lenická Katarína 1997 TRITÓN 00:40,00 00:41,22

12 MOLENTOVÁ Lucia 1997 CARETA 09:59,99 00:42,02

13
14
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D 50PP–ženy
Priezvisko Méno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 Hanáková Ivana 1994 TRITÓN 00:25,60 00:24,50

2 Koleščíková Simona 1994 TRITÓN 00:42,00 00:25,51

2 Koleščíková Simona 1994 TRITÓN 00:42,00 00:25,51

4 ŠEBEŇOVÁ Radka 1994 CARETA 00:28,03 00:28,01

5 JANOVSKÁ Katka 1994 CARETA 09:59,99 00:28,04

6 JANČOŠKOVÁ Patrícia 1995 CARETA 00:32,66 00:30,06

7 GOMBÍKOVÁ Katka 1995 CARETA 00:38,23 00:31,74

8 Demácseková Natália 1994 TRITÓN 00:50,00 00:32,42

9 HALIARSKA Laura 1994 CARETA 00:34,36 00:33,12

10 FEKIAČOVÁ IWA 1994 CARETA 09:59,99 00:35,95

11 Csemezová Lucia 1995 TRITÓN 00:38,30 00:37,69

12 KERYOVÁ Barbora 1994 CARETA 09:59,99 00:50,42

13

C 50PP–ženy
Priezvisko Méno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 Pohlová Barbora 1992 TRITÓN 00:23,00 00:23,47

2 Kanišová Barbora 1992 TRITÓN 00:23,50 00:23,94

3

B 50PP–ženy
Priezvisko Méno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS
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E0 100PP–ženy
Priezvisko Méno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 MALINOVSKA Paula 1998 OCEÁN 09:59,99 01:20,56

2 Martincová Martina 1998 TRITÓN 01:35,00 01:29,07

3 SLADKÁ Veronika 1998 OCEÁN 09:59,99 01:31,77

4 DULAYOVÁ Alica 1998 OCEÁN 09:59,99 01:32,90

5 Sklenárová Lea 1998 TRITÓN 01:42,00 01:33,76

6 Hrašková Zuzana 1999 CARETA 01:34,09

7 SMOLKOVÁ Patrícia 1998 OCEÁN 09:59,99 01:42,28

8 ŠTIMELOVÁ Katka 1999 CARETA 09:59,99 02:22,49

9 PALKOVÁ Barbora 2000 CARETA 09:59,99 02:26,38

10

E 100PP–ženy
Priezvisko Méno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 Lišková Ema 1996 TRITÓN 01:10,00 01:00,71

2 Zušťáková Michaela 1996 TRITÓN 01:10,00 01:01,37

3 CHALUPKOVÁ Janka 1996 CARETA 01:02,53 01:03,09

4 Horňáková Veronika 1996 TRITÓN 01:10,00 01:09,18

5 HOFBAUEROVÁ Veronika 1997 CARETA 01:23,98 01:14,18

6 TRSTENSKÁ Tereza 1997 OCEÁN 09:59,99 01:14,29

7 MICHALÍKOVÁ Simona 1996 CARETA 01:42,60 01:21,43

8 ORMANDYOVÁ Rebecca 1997 OCEÁN 09:59,99 01:26,56

9 SLIVKOVÁ Jana 1996 CARETA 09:59,99 01:34,44

10 Hollá Tereza 1997 TRITÓN 01:39,36

11 MOLENTOVÁ Lucia 1997 CARETA 09:59,99 01:43,51

12
13
14

D 100PP–ženy
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Priezvisko Méno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS
1 Hanáková Ivana 1994 TRITÓN 00:58,00 00:54,91

2 Kolenčíková Simona 1995 TRITÓN 01:01,44

2 ŠEBEŇOVÁ Radka 1994 CARETA 01:04,78 01:08,81

4 JANČOŠKOVÁ Patrícia 1995 CARETA 01:09,63 01:13,40

5 HALIARSKA Laura 1994 CARETA 01:22,55 01:14,82

6 Demácseková Natália 1994 TRITÓN 01:20,00 01:15,65

7 JANOVSKÁ Katka 1994 CARETA 09:59,99 01:16,77

8 GOMBÍKOVÁ Katka 1995 CARETA 01:23,42 01:18,51

9 FEKIAČOVÁ IWA 1994 CARETA 01:36,70 01:23,58

10 Csemezová Lucia 1995 TRITÓN 01:31,00 01:30,16

11 KERYOVÁ Barbora 1994 CARETA 09:59,99 02:08,00

12

C 100PP–ženy
Priezvisko Méno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 Pohlová Barbora 1992 TRITÓN 00:52,00 00:51,31

2 Kanišová Barbora 1992 TRITÓN 00:53,50 00:53,23

3

B 100PP–ženy
Priezvisko Méno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1
2

D 200PP–ženy
Priezvisko Méno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS
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1 Komčíková Simona 1995 TRITÓN 02:12,00

2 ŠEBEŇOVÁ Radka 1994 CARETA 02:28,54 02:35,38

2 HALIARSKA Laura 1994 CARETA 03:01,59 02:45,11

4 JANOVSKÁ Katka 1994 CARETA 09:59,99 02:56,19

5 FEKIAČOVÁ IWA 1994 CARETA 09:59,99 03:11,13

6 KERYOVÁ Barbora 1994 CARETA 09:59,99 ned.

7 JANČOŠKOVÁ Patrícia 1995 CARETA 02:32,32

8 GOMBÍKOVÁ Katka 1995 CARETA 03:11,86

C 200PP–ženy
Priezvisko Méno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1
2
3
4

B 200PP–ženy
Priezvisko Méno Rok.nar. Klub nasadenieČAS

1 Pohlová Barbora 1992 TRITÓN 02:03,00 01:52,09

2 Kanišová Barbora 1992 TRITÓN 02:08,00 02:00,64

3
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